
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

37 

28 

16 

43 

22 

17 

5 

271 

99 

58 

80 

85 

67 

50 

128 

75 

221 

64 

29 

23 

61 

121 

147 

Name 

LANZ Raphael 

STRASSER Dominik 

LANZ Constantin 

SCHMIEDLECHNER Walter 

JUSSEL Urban 

WITTIG Thomas 

MÜLLER Franz 

GAUTSCH Gerhard 

STÜRZER Alfred 

GÜRTH Martin 

FŐTTINGER Christian 

WIESENBERGER Erich 

LOTHRING Adolf 

MANIGATTER Kurt 

HESS Konrad 

BRAUNEDER Michael 

HENTSCHEL Tanja 

NESTROY Manfred 

TOSCANY Herbert 

STROHMAYER Manfred 

DETTORI Franco 

WILD Michael 

STRANZINGER Herbert 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

SUI 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

LU 

GER 

AUT 

Team 

Inn Racing Team 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

Inn Racing Team 

Inn Racing Team 

Witt 17 

MRC Alkoven Elmet 

Gautsch Tischlermeister 

Stürzer 

BMW Club Peuerbach 

MRC Elmet Alkoven 

Motul Classic 

Oilers 

AC Racing 

Wakolbinger Historic R.T. 

M-Tech-Racing 

Motorcycle 

Honda RS 125 NX4 

Honda CB 500 four Vintage 

Aprilia AF 1 250 GP 

Yamaha TZ 250 

Yamaha TZ 250 

Yamaha TZ 250W 

Yamaha TZ 

Ducati 450 corsa 

Honda RS 250R 

Maico MD250 WK Cup 

BMW Kaczor 

BMW R75/5 

Richman Metisse 

MV Agusta 

Benelli Pasolini 500 Quadro Replika 

Maatchless G50 

Aermacchi Ala  Rossa 

NOKI-Yamaha TZ 250 

Ducati Imola 1972 

Moto Guzzi V7 Sport 

Yamaha 

Virus (Fior-Rotax GP 250) 

Davies Honda RB 500 RR 

Best Tm 

1:50.184 

1:52.920 

1:57.450 

1:59.547 

2:00.696 

2:01.110 

2:02.092 

2:04.210 

2:08.772 

2:10.620 

2:12.515 

2:13.344 

2:14.165 

2:17.444 

2:22.659 

2:30.706 

2:33.667 

2:39.197 

Diff 

2.736 

7.266 

9.363 

10.512 

10.926 

11.908 

14.026 

18.588 

20.436 

22.331 

23.160 

23.981 

27.260 

32.475 

40.522 

43.483 

49.013 

Class 

B-bis 175 cm³ offen 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

C-bis 250 cm³ offen 

A-Vintage bis 1972 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19.5.2023. 11:05:58 
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9. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2023. 
Gruppe 1 - Vintage bis Bj 1972 und 50/175 und 250 

A B C - Training 1 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:30:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

19.5.2023. 08:30 


